61. SAVARIA KUPA végeredménye 2020.
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Férfi egyéni

Név

Reitli Laszlo
Schvarz Levente
Polgar Karoly
Horvath Fldrian
Rozman Szabolcs
Csirkovics Lajos
Gombos Zsolt
Simon Laszlo
Kondora Zsolt

Nadorhegyi Rébert

Szijj Laszld
Meixner Laszlo
Nagy Attila
Biré Benjamin
Svajda Zoltan
Cserei Gabor
Vass Laszlo
Németh Attila
Turner Miklds
Saté Zsolt
Vilics Gabor
Tompa Istvan
Varga Zsolt
Simon Karoly
Kovacs Sandor
Zsirai Gyula
Doma Attila
Marton Szabolcs
Téth Zoltan
Farkas Imre
Bejczi Tamas
Grof Laszlé
Rovid Péter
Lancz Janos
Cihlar Helmut
Hammer Bdlint
Szemes Zoltan
Gergé Richard
Badics Attila
Bohar Norbert
Kocsis Gyula
Marton Szabolcs
Mazzag Zoltan
Kolosits Daniel
Bagi Imre
Marth Markus

Egyesiilet

Top. Nagymizdd TK I.
CsakanydoroszIoi TE |
Top. Nagymizdd TK I.
Balogunyom TK I.
Sdrvari Kinizsi SE I.
Sarvari Kinizsi SE I.
Vasjarmu TK

Top. Nagymizdd TK 1.
Fiilop Bor. Es Zoldfa |
Scarbantia SE II.
Sarvari Kinizsi SE I.
CsakanydoroszIoi TE |
Zalaszentgroti TK 1.
Balogunyom TK II.
Balogunyom TK I.
Balogunyom TK I.
Fiilép Bor. Es Z6ldfa |
Sarvari Kinizsi SE II.
Scarbantia SE I.
CsakanydoroszIoi TE |
CsakanydoroszIoi TE |
Top. Nagymizdd TK 11,
Scarbantia SE Il.
Vasjarmu TK
Zalaszentgroti TK 1.
Scarbantia SE Il.
Balogunyom TK I.
CsakanydoroszIoi TE |
Sarvari Kinizsi SE II.
Sdrvari Kinizsi SE I.
Sarvari Kinizsi SE II.
Zalaszentgroti TK 1.
Fiilop Bor. Es Zoldfa |
Zalaszentgroéti TK 11,
Scarbantia SE II.

Top. Nagymizdd tk
Fiilop Bor. Es Zoldfa |
Top. Nagymizdd TK 11,
Zalaszentgroti TK 1.
Zalaszentgroti TK I
Scarbantia SE I.
CsakanydoroszIoi TE |
Zalaszentgroti TK 1.
CsakanydoroszIoi TE |
Top. Nagymizdd TK 11,
DKV Schlaining

Tarolas

224
221
204
191
186
182
181
191
184
199
191
195
185
174
185
196
157
174
159
168
184
172
199
172
168
163
161
165
156
171
169
176
174
169
181
171
176
160
156
154
147
165
170
159
165
169

611
600
578
571
571
569
567
559
558
557
556
555
552
550
544
542
541
540
540
536
535
535
534
533
532
532
532
530
529
527
523
522
521
521
519
518
517
517
517
515
514
530
513
513
512
510
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Pakrécz Janos
Kocsis Zoltan
Kozmor Laszlé
Danyi Krisztidn
Gombos Baldzs
Toth Levente
Velekei Martin
Vélgyi Adam
Virdg Bence
Mazzag David

Férfi Csapat

Scarbantia SE I.
Scarbantia SE I.

Top. Nagymizdd TK 1.
CsakanydoroszIoi TE |
Sarvari Kinizsi SE II.
Balogunyom TK II.
CsakanydoroszIoi TE |
Balogunyom TK II.
Balogunyom TK II.
Zalaszentgroti TK 1.

Top. Nagymizdd TK 1.
Sarvari Kinizsi SE I.
Balogunyom TK I.
Scarbantia SE II.
Csakanydoroszloi TE I.

Flilop Borozo és Zoldfa Italnagyk.

Zalaszentgroti TK 1.
CsakanydoroszI6i TE Il
Sdrvari Kinizsi SE 11.
Scarbantia SE I.
Zalaszentgroti TK 1.
Balogunyom TK Il

Amatér férfi
Név

Kovacs Janos
Hamon Ernd
Kercselics Tamas
Magdics Péter
Stairics Tamas
Czibdk Gyula
Hegedis Andras
Fordos Istvan
Hegyi Gabor
Czeglédi Dezs6
Kiricsi Sdndor
Rozs Szabolcs
Szabé Miklés
Molnar Gyula
Laki Akos

Bird Ferenc
Pegan Péter
Végvari Karoly
Raffai Menyhért

Egyesiilet

Gravitdcié TK

Komléi Banyasz
Arborétum Herény SE
Gravitacid TK
Gravitacid TK
Gravitdcié TK
Arborétum Herény SE
Csercsics Faipar |.
Csercsics Faipar .

SIS Munkaruha I.
Csercsics Faipar 1.
SIS Munkaruha I.
Arborétum Herény SE
Csercsics Faipar Il
Csercsics Faipar .

SIS Munkaruha
Gravitacid TK
Csercsics Faipar Il
Csercsics Faipar .

163
168
147
134
159
131
150
142
131
137

766
730
733
742
698
691
698
678
658
637
617
578

Tarolas
209
196
193
184
175
168
179
173
171
167
150
168
182
178
155
166
165
163
165

Ossz

509
506
501
499
497
490
489
480
475
465

2249
2223
2207
2192
2138
2137
2127
2119
2089
2069
2010
1995

572
566
540
539
538
533
529
525
522
519
519
518
517
517
514
505
505
505
504
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Iszak Péter
Bodovics Gyorgy
Szegedi Szilveszter
Jager Istvan
Csercsics Balazs
SzegediJend
Pankdsz Istvan
Szabé Istvan
Csercsics Antal
Pukler Zoltan
Nagy Laszlo
Bugyi Zsolt

Iszak Rébert
Rupa Istvan
Kovacs Elek
Wagner Jozsef
Kajari Istvan

Amator Csapat

Gravitacié TK I.

Csercsis Faipar Il
Csercsics Faipar Il
SIS Munkaruha
Csercsis Faipar Ill.
Csercsis Faipar Il
SIS Munkaruha I.
Komléi Banyasz
Arborétum Herény
Csercsics Faipar Il
Gravitdcidé TK
Gravitdcidé TK
Komléi Banyasz
SIS Munkaruha I.
Komléi Banyasz
Egyéni induld
Gravitacié TK

SIS Munkaruha

Arborétum Herény SE

Csercsics Faipar .
Csercsics Faipar Il.
Komléi Banyasz
SIS Munkaruha
Csercsics Faipar Il
Gravitacio TK II.

Néi Egyéni

Nemes Irén

Szad Renita
Vegerbauer Martina
Toéth Katain

Sass Edit

Dr. Frank Noémi
Lakatos Dominika
Vegerbauer Martina
Varga Petra

Domjan Timea

Néi Csaat

Ipartechnika Gyor

DKV Schlaining

Ipartechnika Gyor
DKV Schlaining

Ipartechnika Gyor
Ipartechnika Gyor
Ipartechnika Gyor
Ipartechnika Gyor
DKV Schlaining

Ipartechnika Gyor
Ipartechnika Gyor

736

128
164
128
155
149
143
148
153
139
131
129
138
146
139
140
130
122

733
707
664
655
621
624
571
558

211
194
188
176
176
190
172
168
144
147

2192

500
499
496
495
495
490
489
487
483
483
483
482
478
470
467
446
438

2154
2073
2065
2040
2007
2005
1973
1945

583
576
561
548
540
528
514
510
502
500
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14

12
10

10
14
15
11

14
10
16
13

18
20
19
22
28
27
46
49
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